
 

VA NURSING EXCELLENCE DAY  

Date: October 11, 2023  
Time: 10:00am-4:15pm  
Location: McCormick Place South Building- 4th floor-Rm 401 

Time Topic Presenter 
9:00am-10:00am Registration Agenda Planning 

Members 
10:00am-10:15am Welcome/Introductions/Icebreaker 

 

Megan Chamberlain 
Natalie Parce, Donna 

Stultz 
10:15am-11:00am Employee Engagement Amy Cruz 
11:00am-11:45am Evidence Based Practice- What is it, how to 

begin, ONS resources 
Dr. Colleen Walsh-Irwin 

Dr. Sheila Cox Sullivan 

BREAK 11:45am-12 noon   
1200-12:45pm Nurse Resiliency- From Surviving to Thriving Jaqueline Cushard 

Stefanie Jones 
Q&A time 12:45pm-1:00pm 

Lunch 1:00pm-2:00pm 
2:00pm-2:45pm Reducing Incivility George Medland 

2:45pm-3:15pm ONS Strategic Plan/Goals.  Overview of 
accomplishments the last year. 

Dr. Tracy Weistreich 

3:15pm-3:45pm Listening session for ONS leaders and ADPCSs 
that are present as a panel- let ONS hear 

directly from the teams about how to support 
them. 

 Coordinators: 
 Jacqueline Harris  

Alicia Roberts 

3:45pm-4:00pm Closing Remarks and Recognition of 
Designated and Redesignated Facilities 

Natalie Parce 
Donna Stultz 

4:00pm-4:15pm Pictures All 

 

  



 

 

 

Amy Cruz MSN, RN, CNL, CENP, PCCN-K 
Chief, Nursing Excellence 
Pathway® Program Director | Magnet® Program Director 
South Texas Veterans Health Care System 
Email:  amy.cruz@va.gov 
 
Colleen Walsh-Irwin, DNP, RN, ANP-BC, AACC, EBP-C, FAANP 
Associate Director, Evidence-Based Practice 
Office of Nursing Services, Central Office 
Department of Veterans Affairs 
Email:  colleen.walsh-irwin@va.gov 
 
Sheila Cox Sullivan, PhD, RN, EBP-C  
Director, Research EBP & Analytics 
Office of Nursing Services 
Department of Veterans Affairs 
Email:  Sheila.sullivan2@va.gov 
 
Jacqueline Cushard MSN-Ed, RN, CHSE, CNE, NPD-BC  
Nursing Professional Development Practitioner and Educator  
Program Director for the RNTTP Program  
Prescott VA Healthcare System  
Email:  jacqueline.cushard@va.gov 
 
Stefanie Jones, MHL BSN RN  
Shared Governance Coordinator and Pathway Program Director  
Nebraska-Western Iowa VA Health Care System  
Email:  stefanie.jones@va.gov 
 
George Medland, MBA-HM, BSN, RN 
Pathway to Excellence Program Director 
VA Palo Alto Health Care 
Email: george.medland@va.gov 
 
Tracy L. Weistreich, PhD, RN, NEA-BC, NPD-BC, VHA-CM  
Acting Deputy Executive Director Clinical Operations 
VHA Office of Nursing Services 
Department of Veterans Affairs 
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Natalie Parce, MSN, APRN, CNS 
Shared Governance Coordinator and Pathway to Excellence® Program Director 
Co-Chair VHA ONS Nursing Excellence Collaborative 
Co-Lead VHA ONS Strategic Plan-Shared Governance Workstream 
Western NC VA Health Care System 
Email:  Natalie.Parce@va.gov 
 
Donna Stultz, MS, RN 
Associate Chief Nurse 
Co-Chair VHA ONS Nursing Excellence Collaborative 
Michael E. DeBakey VAMC-Houston 
Email:  Donna.Stultz@va.gov 
 
Ryan Miller, MSN, RN 
Health Systems Specialist 
Office of Nursing Services 
Email: ryan.miller5@va.gov 
 
Alexandria Powell 
Program Specialist 
Office of Nursing Services 
Email: alexandria.powell@va.gov 
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ADPCS Panel 

Nurse Executive Name VA Email Address 
Chris Schweighardt- ADPCS Cincinnati VAMC christopher.schweighardt@va.gov 

Dave Przestrzelski-ADPCS WNCVAHCS-Asheville David.Przestrzelski@va.gov 

Eddaliss Gonzalez-Ruiz- ADPCS Kansas City VAMC eddaliss.gonzalez-ruiz@va.gov 

Julie Cotton- ADPCS Wichita VAMC julianna.cotton@va.gov 

Kelley Saindon- ADPCS White River Junction VAMC Kelley.Saindon@va.gov 

Linda Rankin-Deputy Nurse Executive VA Southern Nevada HS linda.rankin@va.gov 

Matt Goulet-ADPCS VA Providence matthiew.goulet2@va.gov 
Sandy Sullivan- ADPCS Martinsburg VAMC sandra.sullivan2@va.gov 

Shannon Welling-ADPCS Syracuse VAMC shannon.welling@va.gov 

Sherri Johnson- ADPCS Hine VAMC Sherri.Johnson@va.gov 

Suzette McNeil-ADPCS Orlando VAHCS suzette.mcneil@va.gov 

Valerie Rodriguez-Yu- ADPCS South Texas VHCS Valerie.Rodriguez-Yu@va.gov 

 

 

Patience Harris, BSN, RN  
Pathway to Excellence® Senior RN Specialist 
Phone:  301-628-5222 
Email:  patience.harris@ana.org 
 
Melissa Bates DNP, RN, CDE 
Pathway to Excellence® Senior Analyst 
Phone: 301-628-5073 
Email: melissa.bates@ana.org 
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